
Billy Rider President billy.rider@sfisd.net

Doug Moneymaker Vice President doug.moneymaker@sfisd.net

Rusty Ratliff Secretary rusty.ratliff@sfisd.net

Stacey Boothe Trustee stacey.boothe@sfisd.net

Michael Robinson Trustee michael.robinson@sfisd.net

Logan Bidwell Trustee logan.bidwell@sfisd.net

Chad Marshall Trustee chad.marshall@sfisd.net
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